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MAUA SEMINARY SCHOOL - S0130
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 0 0 0 0 0
BOYS 16 25 9 0 0
TOTAL 16 25 9 0 0
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S0130-0501 M Adrian Amani Tilisho D C F E C II 11
S0130-0502 M Benedict Claud Goi E C F C C I 9
S0130-0503 M Bryan Sigfred Temba C C F C B I 8
S0130-0504 M Daniel Prosper Silayo E C F C B I 8
S0130-0505 M Denis Castori Shayo D B S C A I 6
S0130-0506 M Faustine Bahati Shabani C B F C B I 7
S0130-0507 M Francis Nospher Vincent D D F D B II 10
S0130-0508 M Gabriel Ngoi Mwenge C C F D B I 9
S0130-0509 M Gilbert Venance Mkwama C B F C B I 7
S0130-0510 M Innocent Gastory Iram C D F D B II 10
S0130-0511 M Kelvin Ewald Ngowi B B F B C I 7
S0130-0512 M Sabas Marcelini Massare C C F C C I 9
S0130-0513 M Alden Aristides Mwesiga S B C C I 8
S0130-0514 M Gordon Godfrey Mwangairo D B D B I 8
S0130-0515 M Joseline Donatus Sila D A C C I 7
S0130-0516 M Maximillian Gasper Mtui B A D B I 7
S0130-0517 M Sebastian Prosper Nyaki D A D C I 8
S0130-0518 M Blington Nestory Mrema D B C D I 9
S0130-0519 M Bright Raymond Urio E C D E II 12
S0130-0520 M Ezekiel Sylvester Andrea D C D E II 12
S0130-0521 M Gabriel Bonaventure Masambu C D D C II 11
S0130-0522 M Innocent Joseph Kissima C C D D II 11
S0130-0523 M Junior Erasto Donisiani C C C D II 10
S0130-0524 M Albert Chrispin Komu D D E B II 11
S0130-0525 M Anthony George Babere E D E C II 12
S0130-0526 M Deogratius Tumwine Dionise S S S D III 16
S0130-0527 M Gervas Joseph Mwangamila D D D B II 10
S0130-0528 M Irvine Johans Theobald E E E C III 13
S0130-0529 M Jordan Josephat Kazaura E E D C II 12
S0130-0530 M Mark Gasper Urio D E D D III 13
S0130-0531 M Michael Khalisti Luanda C C E D II 12
S0130-0532 M Nazalius Hillaly Komba D C D C II 10
S0130-0533 M Robert David Misime D D C C II 10
S0130-0534 M Baltazar Francis Asenga C C D C II 10
S0130-0535 M Emmanuel Aloyce Kwezi D C E C II 11
S0130-0536 M Emmanuel Gervas Maila E C D D II 11
S0130-0537 M Merchizedeck Reonard Joseph D C E D II 12
S0130-0538 M Patrick Cassian Mangi C B E C II 10
S0130-0539 M Alexius Andrew Masangu B F C D E II 12
S0130-0540 M Bryan Vicent Macha B F B E F III 14
S0130-0541 M Condrad Selestine Dyamet D E B D D II 10
S0130-0542 M Edson Charles George C F C B D I 9
S0130-0543 M Jacob Fortunatus Ngassa E F D E E III 14
S0130-0544 M James Beatus Massawe C F C C D II 10
S0130-0545 M Jensen Julius Allen C F C E E III 13
S0130-0546 M Julius Pastory John C F C E E III 13
S0130-0547 M Mathias Eusebi Goima B F B D E II 11
S0130-0548 M Nestory Francis Ngiliule F F C E S III 14
S0130-0549 M Norbert Cosmas Kiluka D F B E E II 12
S0130-0550 M Laurent Emmanuel Saenda D F D C S III 13

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 50
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EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.8850
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 4/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 3/21
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 2/15

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
50 0 50 50 0 16 25 9 0 0 3.8850 Grade D (Average)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 50 49 0 5 16 18 8 2 1 3.7800 7/38 4/21 4/15 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.4000 1/34 1/19 1/13 Grade A (Excellent)
ECONOMICS 18 18 0 5 10 3 0 0 0 2.8889 3/33 2/20 1/14 Grade C (Good)
BAM 24 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 22 6.8750 10/38 5/21 7/15 Grade F (Fail)
BIOLOGY 12 12 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2.8333 1/32 1/16 1/12 Grade C (Good)
GEOGR 29 29 0 2 16 10 1 0 0 3.3448 8/37 6/21 5/15 Grade C (Good)
PHYSICS 26 26 0 1 3 9 12 1 0 4.3462 1/32 1/17 1/13 Grade D (Average)
CHEMISTRY 22 21 0 0 1 7 10 3 1 4.8182 8/34 6/18 5/14 Grade E (Satisfactory)
HISTORY 17 17 1 9 7 0 0 0 0 2.3529 2/37 2/21 1/15 Grade B (Very Good)
ADV/MATHS 21 21 0 2 9 8 2 0 0 3.4762 1/31 1/17 1/13 Grade C (Good)


